
Replacement Parts For

F2583/3  12/10

103003
111385
111223
102017
102021
120505
101210

Description
Mounting Bracket
Canopy Swivel Kit BS
Canopy Swivel Kit HTBZ
Stems BS
Stems HTBZ
Glass BS
Cap Nut Screw BS

Part # Qty.

111385 Canopy Swivel Kit BS
111223 Canopy Swivel  Kit HTBZ

102017 Stems BS
102021 Stems HTBZ

120505 Glass BS

101210 Cap Nut Screw BS

103003 Mounting Bracket


